

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Sales Tax Revision / Reference No. 247/2024

Assistant Commercial Taxes Officers-Iii

-----Petitioner

Versus

M/s. Jinendra Maheshwari S/o Shri Ramjas

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Dheeraj Tripathi, AGC
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

24/01/2025

1. Learned counsel for petitioner requests for time
3. List for orders on 17.02.2025.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

GAURAV /21