


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Sales Tax Revision / Reference No. 247/2024

Assistant Commercial Taxes Officers-Iii

----Petitioner

Versus

M/s. Jinendra Maheshwari S/o Shri Ramjas

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None Present

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

21/04/2025

Issue notice to the respondent.

List after six weeks.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J

Gourav/27